Redbank Valley Address

910 Broad St

23-24 Varsity Football Roster New Bethlehem, PA 16242

# Name Pos. Gr. Ht. Wt.
0/1 Ashton Kahle WR, SS Sr. 6'0" 174
3 Drew Byers RB, CB Jr. 5'8" 162
4/52 Broc Monrean SB, OLB Jr. 6'0" 185
5 Easton Magagnotti WR, CB Fr. 5'4" 102
6 Riley Shrecengost RB, DL Fr. 57" 142
7 Carson Gould WR, CB So. 5'11" 150
8 Peyton Kennemuth WR, LB Fr. 5'10" 167
9 Braylon Wagner QB So. 6'0" 160
10 Kaeden Neiswonger WR, CB Sr. 5'11" 168
11 Rylan Rupp WR, LB, SS Jr. 5'8" 153
12 Mason Clouse WR, FS Sr. 6'3" 170
13 Sean Yeany QB, WR, CB Fr. 5'6" 112
14 Wyatt Byers WR, CB So. 57" 120
15 Lucas Booth WR, DB Sr. 6'4"

16 Jaxon Huffman WR, QB, LB So. 5'11"

17 Ashton George WR, CB Sr. 6'1" 180
18 Eli Rex QB, WR, DE So. 6'0"

19 Jonas Gourley WR, DB Fr. 5'9" 142
21 Owen Clouse WR, DB, K Sr. 6'0" 165
22 Austin Eastlick WR, ILB Jr. 5'11" 171
24 Brock George RB, ILB So. 5'9" 165
26/51 Brandon Ross RB, DE Sr. 6'1" 237
28 Jaren Christiaens RB, ILB So. 5'10" 160
33 Connor Colwell WR, DB Fr. 5'10" 160
50 Caden Adams OL, MLB Sr. 6'0" 181
53 Riley Byers OL, DE So. 6'0" 179

54 Hayden Rearick T, DE Jr. 6'1" 175
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Staff

Blane Gold

Name

Ryan VanHorn
Tanner McDonald
Johnathan Slack

Canyon Martin

Gavin Shreckengost

Gavin Carroll
Bailey Bowser
Nathan Jimenez
Garrett Shaffer
Christian Clinger
Russ Plyter
Devon Weckerly
Tristan Smathers
Deven Haag
Jordan Smith
Aiden Byers

Team Team

Pos.

T, DE
SS, WR
T, G, DE
OL, DL
T, DT
OL, DL
OL, DL
G,DT
0G, DT
DT, G
C,DE
WR, DB
MLB, RB
P,K

OL, DE

Position

Head Coach

Fr.

So.

Jr.

So.

Fr.

Sr.

Fr.

Fr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

So.

Fr.

So.

So.

Fr.

Sr.

Ht.

57
6'0"
59
5'10"
61"
57
5'6"
5'10
61"
6'0"
5'10
5'6"
57"
5'10

5'10

POWERED BY

164
185
148
227
211

333
152
215
237
288
162
118

172

163

140



